(i /:‘oast Mountains Board of Education School District 82

Gitsegukla / Gitwangak / Hagwilget
Hazelton Secondary / NHE Elementary

Bus Schedule
Revised
Jan. 14, 2018

Run #25 (Purple)

Stop No Stop Locations Leave Time
609 Wolf St/ 3rd Ave E 7:39 AM
608 244 Kitwanga Rd West (Skeena Trading) 7:41 AM
602 Kitwanga Rd West / C-Ged Forest Product Rd 7:42 AM
604 Cedarvale Back Rd / Highway 37 7:43 AM
605 Bridge St/ Highway 37 7:44 AM

6 Hazelton Secondary School 8:30 AM
651 Hagwilget Band Office only NHE students 8:39 AM
652 6th Ave only NHE students 8.41 AM

8 New Hazelton Elementary School 8:45 AM

Stop No Stop Locations Leave Time

8 New Hazelton Elementary School 2:57 PM
652 6th Ave 3:01 PM
651 Hagwilget Band Office 3:05 PM

6 Hazelton Secondary School 3:23 PM
605 Bridge St/ Highway 37 4.09 PM
604 Cedarvale Back Rd / Highway 37 410 PM
609 Wolf St/ 3rd Ave E 411 PM
608 244 Kitwanga Rd West (Skeena Trading) 413 PM
602 Kitwanga Rd West / C-Ged Forest Product Rd 4:15 PM




